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Leticia Fernandes De Sousa 4130020934 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 730
Leticia Gomes Pessoa 4130144530 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 030 6.80
Leticia Gongalves Valfré 4130116490 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 040 1.00 1.40 1.80 030 710
Leticia Leite Da Silva Oliveira 4130087005 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 6.80
Leticia Medeiros Crespo 4130130859 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.40
Leticia Morais Queiroz 4130078775 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.00 040 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.10

Levi Machado Do Couto Junior 4130099804 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.10
Levi Wilker Vieira De Oliveira 4130009656 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 040 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.20
Levy Chagas Brasiliense Canuto 4130055001 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.00
Lidgia Alves Lima Moreira 4130052456 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 040 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.20
Lidiane Da Silva Gama 4130103602 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 6.60
Lidiane De Melo Araujo 4130044815 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Liliam Do Socorro Araujo Dos Santos Moura | 4130042083 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Liliane De Freitas Terra Lellis 4130000468 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.10
Liliane Matias Da Silva 4130018209 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 7.70
Lilian Pedroso Bezerra 4130044959 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.30 8.10

Lily Sammy Feitosa De Moraes 4130049420 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 140 0.40 7.60
Linda Caroline Neves Dos Santos De Carvalho | 4130043416 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 040 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.20
Lindom Johonson Dias Vidal Junior 4130055441 040 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.20 770
Lino Cardoso Assuncao Fitho 4130004457 040 0.20 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.60
Listemacio Alves De Carvalho 4130056231 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 040 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.10
Livia De Abreu Rezende 4130113807 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.10 7.20
Livia Rodrigues Queiroz Ferraz 4130057512 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.40 8.40
Liziane Neumann 4130049271 030 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 040 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.30 6.10

Loete Jose De Almeida Neto 4130091849 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.30 6.00
Lohaine Cristina Da Costa Fonseca 4130000263 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Lohame Lopes Vaz 4130004162 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.70

Lorena Ester Rodrigues Oliveira 4130118530 0.40 030 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.60
Lorena Medeiros Muniz 4130025384 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 0.20 6.60
Lorena Nascimento Dos Santos 4130058107 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10
Lorena Nunes De Andrade Raiol 4130133856 030 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 040 6.40
Lorena Pinto Da Costa Silva 4130002578 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 6.90
Lorena Possatti Broseghini 4130048091 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 040 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 6.60
Lorenna Borsato Pinheiro 4130020842 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 770
Loris De Oliveira Neves Junior 4130014456 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.70
Lorrany Cristina Teles 4130043687 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.40 6.00
Luana Carla Costa Viana 4130075253 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 040 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.50
Luana Gomes Negréo Ribeiro 4130142883 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.20
Luana Guimardes De Moraes Negri 4130062303 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.20
Luana Maia Braga 4130037972 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 6.20

Luana Maria Da Costa Silva 4130081334 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.30
Luana Mayara Santiago 4130041714 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.30
Luana Paula Barreto Lobo 4130108169 040 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 040 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.80
Luana Werling Dias 4130078608 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.50

Luan Belo Da Silva 4130012509 030 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 7.00

Luan Cunha Do Vale 4130061711 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.60 7.60

Luan Da Vince Guterres Tinoco Sousa 4130097925 040 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 2.00 0.50 7.10
Luane Maués Pereira Caldas 4130075090 040 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 7.80
Luan Maia Amaral 4130015393 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 6.10

Luan Miranda Nunes 4130084354 040 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.00
Luanna Ingrid Carneiro Sales 4130007771 040 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.60
Luan Nascimento Damasceno 4130094829 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.00
Luan Renato Guimaraes Cardoso 4130117764 040 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.10 7.00
Lud Nunes Martins 4130077880 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.10 6.10

Luan Vulcao Ranieri Brito 4130104427 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.50
Luany Cristine Souza Egas Soares 4130087509 0.50 040 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 140 1.80 0.40 6.90
Luany Rodrigues Carvalho 4130131503 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 8.10
Luany Sousa Costa 4130039410 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 740

Luara Campos Pires 4130099121 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 040 0.80 1.20 1.60 040 6.90

Lucas Aguiar Sena 4130013480 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 040 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.60

Lucas Alves Afonso 4130053246 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.20

Lucas Alves Belem 4130128174 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 040 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.70

Lucas Alves Braga 4130023151 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 740

Lucas Alves Da Silva 4130050192 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.20

Lucas Alves De Farias 4130074451 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.20
Lucas Alves Reis 4130001439 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.90

Lucas Alves Sampaio 4130065487 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 040 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.90

Lucas Antonio Silva 4130026199 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 040 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.10

Lucas Aquino Da Silva 4130104579 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.50




